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Round 5 - Valencia e-Prix - Qualifying 

ABB FIA FORMULA E WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Doc No. Date: 24/04/2021 Posted at:

TEAMDRIVERNO SESSIONGAPTIMENATPOS

1:26.799 Qualifying Group 41 MAHINDRA RACING94 GBRAlexander LYNN

1:26.868 0.069 0.069 Qualifying Group 32 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT28 DEUMaximilian GÜNTHER

1:26.870 0.071 0.002 Qualifying Group 23 DS TECHEETAH13 PRTAntonio Félix DA COSTA

1:26.876 0.077 0.006 Qualifying Group 34 Nissan e.dams23 CHESébastien BUEMI

1:26.914 0.115 0.038 Qualifying Group 15 Mercedes-EQ Formula E Team17 NLDNyck DE VRIES

1:26.933 0.134 0.019 Qualifying Group 46 TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team36 DEUAndré LOTTERER

1:26.979 0.180 0.046 Qualifying Group 47 ROKiT Venturi Racing71 FRANorman NATO

1:27.002 0.203 0.023 Qualifying Group 28 Nissan e.dams22 GBROliver ROWLAND

1:27.008 0.209 0.006 Qualifying Group 19 TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team99 DEUPascal WEHRLEIN

1:27.072 0.273 0.064 Qualifying Group 410 Envision Virgin Racing37 NZLNick CASSIDY

1:27.109 0.310 0.037 Qualifying Group 211 MAHINDRA RACING29 GBRAlexander SIMS

1:27.157 0.358 0.048 Qualifying Group 212 DS TECHEETAH25 FRAJean-Éric VERGNE

1:27.177 0.378 0.020 Qualifying Group 413 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT27 GBRJake DENNIS

1:27.290 0.491 0.113 Qualifying Group 214 Audi Sport ABT Schaeffler Formula E Team33 DEURené RAST

1:27.317 0.518 0.027 Qualifying Group 115 Envision Virgin Racing4 NLDRobin FRIJNS

1:27.338 0.539 0.021 Qualifying Group 216 ROKiT Venturi Racing48 CHEEdoardo MORTARA

1:27.442 0.643 0.104 Qualifying Group 117 Jaguar Racing20 NZLMitch EVANS

1:27.456 0.657 0.014 Qualifying Group 318 DRAGON / PENSKE AUTOSPORT7 BRASérgio SETTE CÂMARA

1:27.481 0.682 0.025 Qualifying Group 419 NIO 333 FE Team88 GBRTom BLOMQVIST

1:27.619 0.820 0.138 Qualifying Group 120 Jaguar Racing10 GBRSam BIRD

1:27.634 0.835 0.015 Qualifying Group 321 Audi Sport ABT Schaeffler Formula E Team11 BRALucas DI GRASSI

1:27.644 0.845 0.010 Qualifying Group 322 DRAGON / PENSKE AUTOSPORT6 CHENico MÜLLER

1:28.524 1.725 0.880 Qualifying Group 323 NIO 333 FE Team8 GBROliver TURVEY

24 Mercedes-EQ Formula E Team5 BELStoffel VANDOORNE

CAR NR.5 - ALL LAPTIMES DELETED DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR.17

Series Partners:

Michael Schwägerl                                Mathieu Remmerie                              Vicente Pons 

Stewards:

Cristóbal Lopera 

Timekeeper:
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